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MICHELIN 2017 POWER DAYS

[INW’ RACINS

Michelin 2017 Power Days

Michelin 2017 Power Days
8 Turno Prove Libere - AMATORI

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:23:04

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S3Tm
(84) Alessandro DALLA BONA
1 1:26.749 +5.531 16.090
2 1:24.490 -2.259 +3.272 15.813
3 1:22.880 -1610 +1.662 15.823
4 1:22.634 -0.246 +1.416 15.828
5 1:22.966 +0.332 +1.748 15.664
6 1:28.896 +5.930 +7.678 16.665
7 1:22.993 -5.903 +1.775 15.505
8 1:25.117 +2.124 +3.899 16.344
9 1:29.034 +3.917 +7.816 15.968
10 1:21.218 -7.816 15.204
(77) Pietrangelo GUBERTI
1 1:28.769 +6.770 16.094
2 1:26.264 -2.505 +4.265 15.942
3 1:26.935 +0.671 +4.936 15.889
4 1:23.639 -3.296 +1.640 15.560
5 1:23.846 +0.207 +1.847 15.691
6 1:25.39 +1.550 +3.397 16.506
7 1:24.824 -0.572 +2.825 15.717
8 1:25.557 +0.733 +3.558 15.891
9 1:24.571 -0.986 +2.572 15.704
10 1:21.999 -2.572 15.145
(76) Luciano MUCCI
1 1:28.122 +2.238 16.622
2 1:26.959 -1.163 +1.075 16.556
3 1:25.884 -1.075 16.493
4 1:26.400 +0.516 +0.516 16.473
5 1:26.825 +0.425 +0.941 16.293
6 1:26.618 -0.207 +0.734 16.463
7 1:27.206 +0.588 +1.322 16.530
(3) Claudio MANACHINO
1 1:31.876 +2.653 16.679
2 1:29.528 -2.348 +0.305 16.252
3 1:29.223 -0.305 16.288
4 1:29.590 +0.367 +0.367 16.336
5 1:29.513 -0.077 +0.290 16.731
6 1:29.343 -0.170 +0.120 16.398
7 1:30.123 +0.780 +0.900 16.376
(162) Alberto DAMERIO
1 1:34.077 +1.530 17.720
2 1:33.549 -0.528 +1.002 17525
3 1:34.453 +0.904 +1.906 17.626
4 1:34.264 -0.189 +1.717 17.463
5 1:32.547 -1.717 17.109
6 1:32.843 +0.296 +0.296 16.956
7 1:32.551 -0.292 +0.004 17.067
8 1:32.69 +0.145 +0.149 17.099
9 1:33.235 +0.539 +0.688 17338
(42) Daniele ORTU
1 1:38.498 +3.038 18.758
2 1:36.967 -1.531 +1.507 18.989
3 1:35.460 -1.507 18.093
4 1:36.427 +0.967 +0.967 18.877
5 1:37.561 +1.134 +2.101 18.973
6 1:37.622 +0.061 +2.162 19.083
7 1:39.528 +1.906 +4.068 18.784
8 1:38.465 -1.063 +3.005 19.044
9 1:38.675 +0.210 +3.215 18.976

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

09/07/2017 17:20

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S3Tm

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi

Orbits

Printed: 09/07/2017 17:44:35

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino



